
© A.I.S. 1995 

PART#  0006011490 

 

PART#  0006011500 PART#  0006011510 PART#  0006011530 PART#  0006011540 PART#  0006011550 

3/8-16 X 1/4 3/8-16 X 5/16 3/8-16 X 3/8 3/8-16 X 1/2 3/8-16 X 5/8 3/8-16 X 3/4 

PART#  0006011560 

 

PART#  0006011570 PART#  0006011580 PART#  0006011590 PART#  0006011610 PART#  0006011620 

3/8-16 X 7/8 3/8-16 X 1 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 3/8-16 X 2 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 

PART#  0006011750 

 

PART#  0006011760 PART#  0006011770 PART#  0006011780 PART#  0006011790 PART#  0006011800 

1/2-13 X 3/8 1/2-13 X 1/2 1/2-13 X 5/8 1/2-13 X 3/4 1/2-13 X 7/8 1/2-13 X 1 

PART#  0006011820 

 

PART#  0006011830 PART#  0006011840 PART#  0006011850 PART#  0006011860 PART#  0006011870 

1/2-13 X 1-1/4 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 1/2-13 X 1-3/4 1/2-13 X 2 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 1/2-13 X 3 

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC. 
5761 Chandler Ct., Westerville, Ohio  43082 

(614) 898-5997        1-800-828-7190 

   DEEP RECESSED SOCKET 

   ASTM/ANST B 18.3 

   MULTIPLE HEAT     

      TREATED ALLOY STEEL 

   USS 

4 -3/32 

5 -3/32 

6 -7/64 

8 -9/64 

   USS 

10 -5/32 

1/4 -3/16 

5/16 -1/4 

3/8 -5/16 

   SAE 

4 -.05 

6 -5/64 

8 -3/32 

10 -3/32 

   SAE 

1/4 -1/8 

5/16 -1/8 

3/8 -1/16 

7/16 -7/32 

1/2- 1/4 

5/8- 5/16 

3/4- 3/8 

7/8- 1/2 

1- 9/16 

PART NO.  0021001051 

 

ASSORTMENT #  SHC51 

SET SCREWS 

CUP POINT 

DIAMETER X LENGTH 

10 10 

10 10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

QUANTITIES IN RED 


